job-191850

Mississippi Office of Pollution Control Lead-Based Paint Abatement/Renovation Notification



MDEQ U			Postmark (mail only)	Date Received		lumber			
⊠Email .	☐Mail ☐H	and Delivery		12-21-2022					
Project '	Type: Aba	tement 🔳	Renovation D	ate of Building Co	nstruction: 1	965			
Please ch	eck all applical	ble boxes for	the type of Notification	n: Original R	evision Can	cellation Emergency			
Please c	heck if asbesto	s notification	on was also submitte	d for this project:					
I.	PROJECT/S		RMATION						
	Target Housing Child-Occupied	Facility:]						
	Physical Addr	ess Project S	ite: 1104 Legion Dr			11. 1.			
			State: MS		County: W	ashington			
	Number of Uni	ts to be Abate	ed/Renovated in the Bu	ilding: 10					
II.			FORMATION						
	Mr./Mrs.: Shro	nda or Jeffer	y Davis						
	Address of Ow	ner: 1104 Leg	gion Dr	City: Greenville	State:	MS ZIP: 38703			
	Telephone Nur	nber: (662)6	95-1820	_					
III.	ABATEMEN	T/RENOV	ATION CONTRAC	TOR INFORMAT	TION				
111.			Abatement/Renovat						
	Firm Certifics	tion Numbe	r PBR-00008571 Te	lenhone Number:(5	501) 467-2522	Exp. Date: 01/05/2023			
	Address of Co	ertified Firm	300 Crabapple Ln						
	City: Bismarch		Star	e· AR	Zin Co	nde: 71929			
	•								
IV.	INSPECTIO	N INFORM	IATION	Conducting Inspe	ection:				
	Name of Renovator/Inspector/Risk Assessor Conducting Inspection: Date Inspection Conducted:								
	Certification Number: Exp. Date: Date Inspection Conducted: Test Method Used & Manufacturer of Testing Equipment:								
	For Paint Chi	p Analysis, l	Name of Laboratory:		ertification Nu	noer			
V.			TOR (Other)						
	Name of Firm	ı: Windows U	ISA						
	Firm Mailing	Address: PC	Box 222 Royal, AR	71968	AND THE TOTAL A				
	Contact Perso	n: Chrystal E	Baugher	Telephone	Number:(500	287-4826			
VI.	PROJECT I	ATES							
V 1.	Lead Project		/31 /2022	Lead Project St	op: <u>01 /02</u>	/2023			
	Abatement/R	enovation to	be done during wha	t time? Day (5 a.	.m 5 p.m.)	Evening (5 p.m. – 8 p.m			
					p.m. – 5 a.m.)	Weekend			
× v/II	DESCRIPTI	ON OF PR	OCEDURES TO BE	USED (CHECK	ALL THAT	APPLY)×			
V A11'			Component Remov			☐ Encapsulation			
	☐ Wet Sand ☐ Containm ☐ Other – E	ent [Strip and Removal		tive Air	Enclosure			

VIII.DESCRIPTION OF RENOVATION ACTIVITIES TO BE COMPLETED (INCLUDING COMPONENTS TO BE AFFECTED)

Retro Fit Pocket Replacement of Existing Windows with New Vinyl Windows

IX.	WASTE TRANSPORTER Name: AJ Harvey								
	Full Mailing Address: 300 Crabapple	Ln							
	City: Bismarck		Zip Code: 71929		1929	2-1			
	Contact: AJ Harvey	Telephone Number		01)467-2522					
х.	WASTE LEAD DISPOSAL SITE Site Name: Canton Sanitary Landfill								
	Physical Address: 303 Soldiers Color	ıy Rd	Though to						
	Full Mailing Address:				and the second				
	City: Canton	State: MS	Zip (Code: 3	9046				
	DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEBRIS OF	THER THAN LEAD							
	Site Name:								
	Physical Address:								
	Full Mailing Address:	4	217						
	City:	State:	Zip (Code:_					
	City: State: Zip Code: Contact Person: Telephone Number: ()								
XII.	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbra abatement project and shall	er: ()_ ish Site, or be onsite d	to a per	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara	ndfill.			
	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no more	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbra abatement project and shall earance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by	er: () ish Site, or be onsite d other time	to a per uring all	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara abatement activitie	ndfill. tion and s are			
	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor slable to be present at the work site in no mon. RENOVATION	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbra abatement project and shall earance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours.	er: () ish Site, or be onsite d other time telephone,	r to a per uring all es when a pager, o	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering servic	ndfill. tion and s are e, and			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each mare posted, while the required work area coperformed. The certified renovator must may available either onsite or by telephone at all	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbra abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establishing gularly direct work being pll times renovations are being	er: () ish Site, or be onsite d other time telephone, be physical ed, and wh erformed b	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile requi	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering service ant when the require ired work area clea	ndfill. ation and s are e, and ed signs aning is			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each a are posted, while the required work area coperformed. The certified renovator must a available either onsite or by telephone at all. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURAC	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbin abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being	er: () ish Site, or be onsite d other time telephone, be physical ed, and wh erformed b	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile requi	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering service ant when the require ired work area clea	ndfill. ation and s are e, and ed signs aning is			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each that are posted, while the required work area concepted. The certified renovator must be available either onsite or by telephone at all certify that all of the above information is	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbra abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being a correct.	be onsite dother time telephone, be physical ed, and wherformed is conducted	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile requi	rmitted sanitary la I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering service ant when the requira ired work area cleation	ndfill. tion and s are e, and ed signs aning is ust be			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each mare posted, while the required work area coperformed. The certified renovator must may available either onsite or by telephone at all. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY I certify that all of the above information is Print AJ Harvey	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbin abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being a correct. Signature At Land	be onsite dother time telephone, be physical ed, and wherformed is conducted.	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile requi	I work site prepara batement activitie or answering service at when the requirired work area clear individuals and more activities and more activities and more activities are activities and more activities activit	ndfill. tion and s are e, and ed signs aning is ust be			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor shable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each mare posted, while the required work area coperformed. The certified renovator must may available either onsite or by telephone at all certify that all of the above information is Print AJ Harvey Contact information for return mail or que	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbin abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being a correct. Signature At Land	be onsite dother time telephone, be physical ed, and wherformed is conducted.	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile requi	I work site prepara batement activitie or answering service at when the requirired work area clear individuals and more activities and more activities and more activities are activities and more activities activit	ndfill. tion and s are e, and ed signs aning is ust be			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each mare posted, while the required work area coperformed. The certified renovator must may available either onsite or by telephone at all. CERTIFICATION OF ACCURACY I certify that all of the above information is Print AJ Harvey	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbin abatement project and shall be arance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being a correct. Signature At Land	be onsite dother time telephone, be physical ed, and whereformed is conducted action on the station of the station of the station on the station of the station of the station on the station of the stat	uring all s when a pager, o ly presentile require by other d.	I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering service not when the requirired work area clear individuals and manual of the activity of	ndfill. tion and s are e, and ed signs aning is ust be			
XIII	Contact Person: NOTE: All debris (other than lead) shou ABATEMENT A certified supervisor is required for each during the post-abatement cleanup and cle being conducted, the certified supervisor stable to be present at the work site in no mode. RENOVATION A certified renovator is required for each a are posted, while the required work area concerned. The certified renovator must available either onsite or by telephone at all certify that all of the above information is Print AJ Harvey Contact information for return mail or que Mailing Address: 300 Crabapple Ln	Telephone Number Id go to an authorized Rubbin abatement project and shall be arrance of work areas. At all hall be onsite or available by ore than 2 hours. Tenovation project and shall be ontainment is being establish regularly direct work being pll times renovations are being a correct. Signature For Landers estions concerning the information of the property o	be onsite dother time telephone, be physical ed, and whereformed by conducted action on the second o	uring all s when a pager, o	I work site prepara abatement activitie or answering service on the when the requirired work area clear individuals and many beautiful and many beautiful activities and many beautiful activities are activities activities are activities and activities are activities are activities and many beautiful activities are activities are activities and many beautiful activities are activities and activities are activities and activities are activities are activities and activities are activities and activities are activities are activities and activities are activities and activities are activities are activities and activities are activities and activities are activities are activities are activities are activities are activities are activities and activities are activities and activities are activities are activities are activities are activities activities activities are activities activities are activities act	ndfill. tion and s are e, and ed signs aning is ust be			

P.O. Box 2261, Jackson, MS 39225